Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - GEORGIA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

1300060
1300090
1300120
1300150
1300180
1300210
1300240
1300290
1300330
1300360
1300390
1300420
1300440
1300480
1300510
1300540
1300570
1300600
1300630
1300660
1300690
1300720
1300750
1300780
1300810
1300840
1300870
1300900
1300930
1300990
1301020
1301050
1301080
1301110
1301140
1301170
1301200
1301230
1301260
1301290
1301350
1301380
1301410
1301440
1301470
1301500
1301530
1301560
1301590
1301620
1301650
1301740

District

APPLING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATKINSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATLANTA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BACON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BAKER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BANKS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BARROW COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BARTOW COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BEN HILL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BERRIEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BIBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BLECKLEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRANTLEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BREMEN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BROOKS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRYAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUFORD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BULLOCH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BURKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUTTS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CALHOUN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CAMDEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CANDLER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CARROLL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CARROLLTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CARTERSVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CATOOSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHARLTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHATHAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHATTAHOOCHEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHATTOOGA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHICKAMAUGA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLARKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLAYTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLINCH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COFFEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COLQUITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMMERCE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COOK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COWETA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CRAWFORD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CRISP COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DADE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DALTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DAWSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DE KALB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

780,887
450,478
35,205,431
359,288
226,583
1,111,022
328,319
1,680,274
1,553,091
948,396
759,546
12,736,903
356,381
452,453
107,745
992,133
438,269
208,755
1,873,802
1,601,521
420,365
432,222
364,928
978,576
623,850
2,601,857
1,027,876
525,046
1,174,174
385,068
11,302,487
151,900
616,954
2,527,439
42,687
3,935,176
380,481
14,424,351
335,157
14,044,803
2,037,174
2,057,664
1,217,153
148,050
860,759
2,588,213
391,663
2,054,279
230,976
1,337,296
283,018
33,044,404



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - GEORGIA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

1301680
1301710
1301770
1301800
1301830
1301860
1301870
1301920
1301950
1301980
1302010
1302040
1302070
1302100
1302130
1302190
1302220
1300002
1300003
1302250
1302280
1302310
1302340
1302370
1302400
1302430
1302460
1302490
1302550
1302580
1302610
1302640
1302670
1302700
1302730
1302790
1302820
1302880
1302910
1302940
1302970
1303000
1303030
1303060
1303090
1303120
1303150
1303210
1303240
1301890
1303270
1303300

District

DECATUR CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DECATUR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DODGE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DOOLY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DOUGHERTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DOUGLAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DUBLIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
EARLY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ECHOLS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
EFFINGHAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ELBERT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
EMANUEL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
EVANS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FANNIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FLOYD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FORSYTH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FORT BENNING SCHOOL DISTRICT
FORT STEWART SCHOOL DISTRICT
FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FULTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GAINESVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GILMER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GLASCOCK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GLYNN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GORDON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GRADY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GWINNETT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HABERSHAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HANCOCK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HARALSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HARRIS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HART COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HEARD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HENRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOUSTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
IRWIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JASPER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JEFF DAVIS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JEFFERSON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JENKINS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JOHNSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JONES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LAMAR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LANIER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LAURENS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LIBERTY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

418,665
1,520,192
715,281
697,039
6,075,929
3,597,815
2,130,989
1,074,839
276,976
847,885
604,082
1,788,221
684,894
496,955

0
1,412,752
1,383,807
266,060
168,407
565,584
17,889,859
1,543,913
641,761
48,376
2,582,012
1,038,220
1,394,680
727,083
20,127,821
911,915
3,746,651
508,587
648,278
339,154
631,118
300,348
3,300,144
3,744,171
347,604
817,186
410,476
609,156
115,112
837,239
618,720
623,447
427,743
395,754
359,843
893,495
422,481
2,363,720



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - GEORGIA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

1303330
1303360
1303390
1303420
1303450
1303480
1303510
1303540
1303570
1303600
1303630
1303660
1303690
1303720
1303750
1303780
1303840
1303870
1303930
1303960
1303990
1304020
1304050
1304080
1304110
1304140
1304170
1304200
1304220
1304260
1304290
1304320
1304350
1304380
1300004
1304410
1304440
1304470
1304500
1304530
1304540
1302520
1304560
1304590
1304620
1304650
1304680
1304770
1304800
1304830
1304860
1304890

District

LINCOLN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LONG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LOWNDES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LUMPKIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MACON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MADISON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MARIETTA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MCDUFFIE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MCINTOSH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MERIWETHER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MILLER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MITCHELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

MONTGOMERY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

MORGAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MURRAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEWTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OCONEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OGLETHORPE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PAULDING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PEACH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PELHAM CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PICKENS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PIERCE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PIKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

POLK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PULASKI COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PUTNAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
QUITMAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
RABUN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
RANDOLPH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
RICHMOND COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROBINS AFB SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROCKDALE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ROME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHLEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCREVEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SEMINOLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SOCIAL CIRCLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPALDING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
STEPHENS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
STEWART COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUMTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TALBOT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TALIAFERRO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TATTNALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TAYLOR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TELFAIR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TERRELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
THOMAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

231,698
619,248
1,553,968
505,147
866,281
541,769
2,402,481
359,504
936,822
473,089
1,030,785
299,605
1,000,889
368,391
316,203
324,823
1,237,327
10,584,424
2,699,840
254,950
271,807
1,738,164
1,037,468
326,696
538,261
725,193
276,001
1,433,899
267,351
515,157
141,104
299,723
470,499
15,456,994
24,568
2,038,762
1,655,621
131,242
662,377
555,198
204,309
2,816,428
678,543
309,076
1,785,183
361,704
119,030
1,069,109
359,639
561,991
1,104,990
747,789



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - GEORGIA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations

LEA ID District Under the Recovery Act*

1304950 THOMASVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 726,123
1304980 TIFT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 4,350,436
1305040 TOOMBS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,041,406
1305070 TOWNS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 171,246
1305100 TREUTLEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 369,043
1305130 TRION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 43,027
1300001 TROUP COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,353,797
1305190 TURNER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 651,906
1305220 TWIGGS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 383,001
1305250 UNION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 340,830
1305280 UPSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 953,739
1305310 VALDOSTA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,398,813
1305340 VIDALIA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 425,178
1305370 WALKER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,748,690
1305390 WALTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,752,198
1305430 WARE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,569,133
1305460 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 313,799
1305490 WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 887,054
1305550 WAYNE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,080,695
1305580 WEBSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 101,098
1305640 WHEELER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 299,026
1305670 WHITE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 430,047
1305700 WHITFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,540,812
1305730 WILCOX COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 373,067
1305760 WILKES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 352,271
1305790 WILKINSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 292,038
1305850 WORTH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 740,819
1399999 PART D SUBPART 2 218,111

*  Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title | allocations. States adjust
allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted
for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.



