Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - GEORGIA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEA ID	<u>District</u>	Title I Allocations Under the Recovery Act*
1300060	APPLING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	780,887
1300090	ATKINSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	450,478
1300120	ATLANTA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	35,205,431
1300150	BACON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	359,288
1300180	BAKER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	226,583
1300210	BALDWIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,111,022
1300240	BANKS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	328,319
1300290	BARROW COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,680,274
1300330	BARTOW COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,553,091
1300360	BEN HILL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	948,396
1300390	BERRIEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	759,546
1300420	BIBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	12,736,903
1300440	BLECKLEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	356,381
1300480	BRANTLEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	452,453
1300510	BREMEN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	107,745
1300540	BROOKS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	992,133
1300570	BRYAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	438,269
1300600	BUFORD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	208,755
1300630	BULLOCH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,873,802
1300660	BURKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,601,521
1300690	BUTTS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	420,365
1300720	CALHOUN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	432,222
1300750	CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	364,928
1300780	CAMDEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	978,576
1300810	CANDLER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	623,850
1300840	CARROLL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,601,857
1300870	CARROLLTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,027,876
1300900	CARTERSVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	525,046
1300930	CATOOSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,174,174
1300990	CHARLTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	385,068
1301020	CHATHAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	11,302,487
1301050	CHATTAHOOCHEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	151,900
1301080	CHATTOOGA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	616,954
1301110	CHEROKEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,527,439
1301140	CHICKAMAUGA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	42,687
1301170	CLARKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	3,935,176
1301200	CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	380,481
1301230	CLAYTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	14,424,351
1301260	CLINCH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	335,157
1301290	COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	14,044,803
1301350	COFFEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,037,174
1301380	COLQUITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,057,664
1301410	COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,217,153
1301440	COMMERCE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	148,050
1301470	COOK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	860,759
1301500	COWETA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,588,213
1301530	CRAWFORD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	391,663
1301560	CRISP COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,054,279
1301590	DADE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	230,976
1301620	DALTON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,337,296
1301650	DAWSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	283,018
1301740	DE KALB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	33,044,404

Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - GEORGIA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

		Title I Allocations
LEA ID	<u>District</u>	Under the Recovery Act*
1301680	DECATUR CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	418,665
1301710	DECATUR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,520,192
1301770	DODGE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	715,281
1301800	DOOLY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	697,039
1301830	DOUGHERTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	6,075,929
1301860	DOUGLAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	3,597,815
1301870	DUBLIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,130,989
1301920	EARLY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,074,839
1301950	ECHOLS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	276,976
1301980	EFFINGHAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	847,885
1302010	ELBERT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	604,082
1302040	EMANUEL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,788,221
1302070	EVANS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	684,894
1302100	FANNIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	496,955
1302130	FAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0
1302190	FLOYD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,412,752
1302220	FORSYTH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,383,807
1300002	FORT BENNING SCHOOL DISTRICT	266,060
1300003	FORT STEWART SCHOOL DISTRICT	168,407
1302250	FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	565,584
1302280	FULTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	17,889,859
1302310	GAINESVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,543,913
1302340	GILMER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	641,761
1302370	GLASCOCK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	48,376
1302400	GLYNN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,582,012
1302430	GORDON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,038,220
1302460	GRADY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,394,680
1302490	GREENE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	727,083
1302550	GWINNETT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	20,127,821
1302580	HABERSHAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	911,915
1302610	HALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	3,746,651
1302640	HANCOCK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	508,587
1302670	HARALSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	648,278
1302700	HARRIS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	339,154
1302730	HART COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	631,118
1302790	HEARD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	300,348
1302820	HENRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	3,300,144
1302880	HOUSTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	3,744,171
1302910	IRWIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	347,604
1302940	JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	817,186
1302970	JASPER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	410,476
1303000	JEFF DAVIS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	609,156
1303030	JEFFERSON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	115,112
1303060	JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	837,239
1303090	JENKINS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	618,720
1303120	JOHNSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	623,447
1303120	JONES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	427,743
1303130	LAMAR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	395,754
1303240	LANIER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	359,843
1301890	LAURENS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	893,495
1303270	LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	422,481
1303270	LIBERTY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,363,720
1303300	LIDEKT I COUNT I SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,303,720

Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - GEORGIA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

		Title I Allocations
LEA ID	<u>District</u>	Under the Recovery Act*
1303330	LINCOLN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	231,698
1303360	LONG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	619,248
1303390	LOWNDES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,553,968
1303420	LUMPKIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	505,147
1303450	MACON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	866,281
1303480	MADISON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	541,769
1303510	MARIETTA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,402,481
1303540	MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	359,504
1303570	MCDUFFIE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	936,822
1303600	MCINTOSH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	473,089
1303630	MERIWETHER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,030,785
1303660	MILLER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	299,605
1303690	MITCHELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,000,889
1303720	MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	368,391
1303750	MONTGOMERY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	316,203
1303780	MORGAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	324,823
1303840	MURRAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,237,327
1303870	MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	10,584,424
1303930	NEWTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,699,840
1303960	OCONEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	254,950
1303990	OGLETHORPE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	271,807
1304020	PAULDING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,738,164
1304050	PEACH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,037,468
1304080	PELHAM CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	326,696
1304110	PICKENS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	538,261
1304140	PIERCE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	725,193
1304170	PIKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	276,001
1304200	POLK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,433,899
1304220	PULASKI COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	267,351
1304260	PUTNAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	515,157
1304290	QUITMAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	141,104
1304320	RABUN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	299,723
1304350	RANDOLPH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	470,499
1304380	RICHMOND COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	15,456,994
1300004	ROBINS AFB SCHOOL DISTRICT	24,568
1304410	ROCKDALE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,038,762
1304440	ROME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,655,621
1304470	SCHLEY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	131,242
1304500	SCREVEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	662,377
1304530	SEMINOLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	555,198
1304540	SOCIAL CIRCLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	204,309
1302520	SPALDING COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,816,428
1304560	STEPHENS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	678,543
1304590	STEWART COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	309,076
1304620	SUMTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,785,183
1304650	TALBOT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	361,704
1304680	TALIAFERRO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	119,030
1304770	TATTNALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,069,109
1304770	TAYLOR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	359,639
1304830	TELFAIR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	561,991
1304860	TERRELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,104,990
1304890	THOMAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	747,789
1304070	THOMAS COUNT I SCHOOL DISTRICT	141,109

Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - GEORGIA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations LEA ID Under the Recovery Act* **District** THOMASVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1304950 726,123 1304980 TIFT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 4,350,436 1305040 TOOMBS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,041,406 TOWNS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1305070 171,246 1305100 TREUTLEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 369,043 1305130 TRION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 43,027 1300001 TROUP COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,353,797 1305190 TURNER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 651,906 1305220 TWIGGS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 383,001 1305250 UNION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 340,830 UPSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1305280 953,739 1305310 VALDOSTA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,398,813 VIDALIA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1305340 425,178 WALKER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1305370 1,748,690 1305390 WALTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,752,198 1305430 WARE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,569,133 1305460 WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 313,799 1305490 WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 887,054 WAYNE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,080,695 1305550 1305580 WEBSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 101,098 WHEELER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 299,026 1305640 WHITE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 430,047 1305670 1305700 WHITFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,540,812 1305730 WILCOX COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 373,067 WILKES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 352,271 1305760 WILKINSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1305790 292,038 1305850 WORTH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 740,819 1399999 PART D SUBPART 2 218,111

^{*} Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title I allocations. States adjust allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.